
Name Email Company 

Daniel Rudolph drudolph@olsson.com Olsson 

Tom Hickey thickey@iconergyco.com iconergy

Lance Stewart lstewart@f-w.com Farnsworth Group 

Adam Lucero adam.lucero@kiewit.com Kiewit

Delos Flint dflint@aeieng.com Affiliated Engineers

Jedediah Moore jmoore@catorruma.com Cator Ruma & Associates 

Matthew Cooper mcooper@group14eng.com Group14 Engineering

Leonard Rozek lrozek@ecube.com ecube

Madi Gore - Group14 (Madi Gore) mgore@group14eng.com Group14 Engineering

Mark Ferguson mark.ferguson@aecom.com Aecom 

Grant Brownback grant.brownback@kiewit.com Kiewit

Mike Taylor mike.taylor@optimized-systems.com Optimized Systems 

13177750003

Andy Graham adgraham@burnsmcd.com Burns 

Roger L Johnson Jr salsagolfrlj2@gmail.com 

Anne Walker anne.walker@eeiengineers.com Engineering Economics 

Corey Chinn cchinn@f-w.com Farnsworth Group 

Lauren Farkas lauren.f@branchpattern.com BranchPattern

Jeffrey McEntee jeff.mcentee@meadhunt.com Ambient Energy 

Erica Shepelwich erica.shepelwich@noresco.com Noresco 

Sarah Parsons sarahp@mckinstry.com McKinstry 

Celeste Cizik - Group14 (Celeste Cizik) ccizik@group14eng.com Group14 Engineering

Tyler Mueller tyler.mueller@optimized-systems.com Optimized Systems 

Marcus Myers | Stantec (marcus myers) marcus.myers@stantec.com Stantec

daniel kolimar daniel.kolimar@nv5.com nv5

Mark Ferguson mark.ferguson@aecom.com Aecom 

Firas Hakim fhakim@integralgroup.com Integralgroup 

Jarrett Smith jarrett.smith@cuanschutz.edu CU Anschutz

Raeann Gregory raeann.gregory@cuanschutz.edu CU Anschutz

Jeff Hendrickson jeffrey.hendrickson@cuanschutz.edu CU Anschutz

JAMES ROYCE james.royce@cuanschutz.edu CU Anschutz
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